Karta produktu: Activated carbon tower OMI ACT 600

Warianty produktu

Index

Activated carbon tower OMI ACT 600

ACT 600

VERVO

product code: ACT 600

Flow capacity

Flow rate [m3/h]
Cisnienie [bar]
Pressure max [bar]
Inlet temp. [°C]

Min. ambient temp. [°C]
Max. ambient temp. [°C]
Connection [BSP]
Weight [kgl

Height [mm]

Lenght [mm]

Width [mm]

Price

VErvao

10000
600

15
50

46

2" G, 2" G
115

2113

397

430

Product prices will become visible after signing in.
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